1
Amphenol Socapex Promenade de l’Arve – BP 29 – 74311 THYEZ - F
Tel. : + 33 (0) 4 50 89 28 00 - Fax : + 33 (0) 4 50 96 29 75
Amphenol ®
DescriptionDescription
RJ Field allows you to use an Ethernet Class D / Cat. 5e
connection for 10 BaseT,100 BaseTX or 1000 BaseT

Amphenol ®
Part Number Code
2 2         03 100 BTX
RJField EZ - Lever
Shell Type
6 : Composite Lever Plug, Plastic Gland
2 : Composite Square Flange Receptacle
Back Terminations (For Receptacles only)
1 : Female RJ45
2 : RJ45 Cordset
Cordset Length (For Receptacles with "2" Back Termination only)
03 : 0.3 meters [11.81 inches]
05 : 0.5 meters [19.68 inches]
10 : 1 meter [39.37 inches]
15 : 1.5 meters [59.05 inches]
Cabling Configuration (For "2" Receptacles only)
100BTX : 10/100 Base TX
568A
568B
Series                                                RJF EZ
HO
W
 T
O
OR
DE
R
Examples :  - Plug: RJF EZ 6
- Receptacle, Female RJ45 Back termination: RJF EZ 21
- Receptacle, 1,5m [59.05”] 100 BTX cordset termination: RJF EZ 22 15 100BTX
Accessories
• IP67 Dust Caps
For Plugs : Not available
For Receptacles : RJF EZ BE
• Panel Gasket (Thickness : 1 mm [.039]) : Part No.  RJF EZ JE
• Cat5 – 5e cordsets with reinforced jacket to be used in harsh environments (shocks, oils, fuel,…).
Please consult factory.
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：